IODP-MSP (Exp. 386) VISUAL CORE DESCRIPTION

Exp.
386

Site
83

Hole
F

1

Core

Type
H

Section

26

[wo]

10

20

30

50

60

70

80

90

100

X-CT
Image

nsig
Buvon

oy

Grain Size

sa|dwes

Sed. Struct.
Trace Fossils

qnjoig
wn
o
ES
= 3
w

Date

2/22

Time

1"

Observers

Con

Description

[

grudi it

(q)

w2 Y
=

i
;:r—-< mnojo9

e e A e

T

Y

vi ] s

X§e

\{

/{‘H\/ dﬂl‘f'ﬁ'\J O T

(Ve

1-.\-\>-—____Lﬂ

.\}mbrc s:wrdc [
‘1'“:—5;« Clor

gL Bl et AT
KS o~ lo) e

] :J. :,"'- i k STAYE J‘ Ak

(;(_e‘i g

{ALE iy
Fha [~ it}f




